1
2
a. b.
0 V
a.
b.
6 mm < Ø < 13 mm
6×Ø 20,5 mm
a.
b.
IP65IP42
c.
SafeLite
Betriebsanleitung
ZNO2037100 A 	    		  10/2016
2
3
1
6 mm < Ø < 13 mm
100 mm
3
IP65
+
+ 40 °C
+ 5 °C
2 SafeLite   ZNO2037100 A   October 2016   www.eaton.com
a.
b. c.
230 V~
50-60 Hz~ ~~
4
b.a.
5
Option
1
29-10 mm
S=1-2,5 mm²
Starre oder
flexible Leitung
Bereitschaftslicht
Dauerlicht
c.
21
d�/��/yyyy
Installationsdatum
1
2
3SafeLite   ZNO2037100 A   October 2016   www.eaton.com
230 V~
6
24h
Vor Gebrauch
×4
IK07
a. b.
c.
Eaton
EMEA Headquarters
Route de la Longeraie 7
1110 Morges, Switzerland
Eaton.eu
ZNO2037100 A - 10/2016
© 2016 Eaton
All Rights Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
100 %
XX/XX
X
230Vac 50/60Hz
IP42 IK04
1 ABEG 180
NiCd 3.6V 0.8Ah
SL2MNM42C3D-MTDB3A
60 lm
COOPER SÉCURITÉ SAS
63204 RIOM - FRANCE
SafeLite 20m
Bereitschaftslicht/
Dauerlicht
Lichtstrom
Nennbetriebsdauer
Funktionstest
Nicht auswechselbaren
Ref. 40071352379
F = 1600 g
*
*
21 3